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
occupants, at the cost, expense, and nsk of the pur-
chaser; any and all costs expended by thepurchaser
arenot reimbursable by the United States ofAmerica
or any of its agents or employees In the event of
default by the purchaser, the property shall be resold
at the nsk and cost of the defaulting purchaser, to wit,
the 15% deposit shall be withheld by the United
States of America as liquidated damages and is not
refundable

BLAIN

LOYSVILLE

SCOTT A. SEWELL, U.S. MARSHAL
DISTRICT OF MARYLAND

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
General Farm 100 Acre* 6BR dwelling, bank barn,
implement building, beautiful view of valley, road
frontage. Call Charles
32 Acre Farmette Western bank barn, 3 bdr Cape
cod dwelling plus a double wide M.H. Beautiful view,
spring Owner will subdivide, call Charles.
Franklin Co. 66 Acre general farm, limestone soil,
bank barn, 6 bdr frame & log dwelling, spring fed
stream, near Willow Hill interchange of PA Turnpike

Charles Wenger, GRI, 263-0945
Wilbert Diehl 776-7707

1

GEORGE L EBENER &

ASSOCIATES REALTORS
139 W. High St., Carlisle, Pa.

Ph. (717) 243-6195

REDUCED & OWNER FINANCING! 4BR, 1 5 ba in-
town 2-sty Deep lot, barn/wrkshp, garage, beautiful
wdwrk & hrdwd firs $95,000 M-506
IMMACULATE 81-LEVEL, B 'A ac w/pond, finished
bsmt, frplc, 2 car gar Less than 5 miles to town
$119,500 M-487
59.96 ROLLING AC. Town water, electric & septic
Some woods & close to state Great place for a
hideaway $39,400. M-507
EASY COMMUTE TO WMSPT & COMPLETELY
REMODELED. 2 sty home, oversized 2 car gar/
wrkshp, 2 woodstoves & many conveniences
$54,000. M-485

ERA Homestead Realty
1 N. Main St.

LSUSU Mansfield, PA 16933
(717) 662-3287

AFFORDABLE 2 BR bungalow w/lg 2 car & satellite
dsh in sm village Part rmdld $25,000. W-616
MOBILE HOME PARK! 5 MH rentals. 16 rental Its.
water filtration systm, 3BR home/separate well &

septic. Owner financing toqualified buyer $169,000
W-732
3BR 81-LEVEL in small development 11/* ba, Ig kit,
bsmnt partially finished $57,500. W-734
JUST REDUCEOII Custom built, 4 BR, 2V4 ba, cntrl
ht & air, waterfall, garden, fruit trees, 22+ mostly
wooded ac. Much more, call today for details
$137,000 W-735

ERA Homestead Realty
23 EHt Av*-

LSLiJjJ Wellsboro, PA 16901
(717) 724-7161

PERRY COUNTY FARMS
SHERMANS DALE

92 beautiful acres (35 tillable) with a
breathtaking view, barn and a (2) unit
rental property. Possible sub division,
possible sales agreement. Great invest-
ment. $140,000.

Country living at its finest 71 beautiful
acres (35 tillable) a pond, an exceptional
barn and a log home. A must see property
offered at $213,000.

JUNIATA COUNTY
100 acres or 155 acres (140 tilalble) 4 BR
1 bath farm house, barn, 20x68 poured
concrete silo & machinery shed. Possible
sales agreement. $450,000 or $375,000

228 acres (174 acres tillable), with a 4 BR
brick house, 4 fireplaces, a stone spring
house, 55x100 bank barn, 30x36 barn,
20x60 concrete stave silo with unloader,
shop, garage & grain storage $450,000

STRATFORD REALTY
R.D. R 1.3 4, Box 319

Shermans Dais, PA 17090
(717) 582-8886
Fax; 582-8355


